
Al6—LancasterFarming, Saturday, February 18,1984
Indiana Livestock

Homer City, Pa.
Thun., Feb. 16

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 214. Compared with

last Thursday’s market: Slaughter
steers 1.50-2.00higher; SI. cows 75,
mostly 1.00 higher. SI. steers;
Choice 62.00-67.76; Good 58.00-
62.25; Standard 52.00-56.75; (few)
Utility 46.00-50.00, SI. heifers:
Choice 60.00-66.75; Good 53.00-
59.00; (few) Standard 49.00-53.25;
(few) Utility 44.0049.00. SI. cows:
Breaking Utility & Commercial
40.5044.00, few 45.0047.00; Cutter
& Boning Utility 36.0041.00;
Canner & L. Cutter 31.00-36.50;
Shells down to 23.00. SI. bulls:
Yield Grade No. 1, 1200-1700 lbs.
45.50-53.00; (few) Yield Grade No.
2,1000-1300lbs. 41.0043.50.

lbs. 46.00-54.25, one at56.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,

Medium Frame No. 1 400-675 lbs.
48.00-56.00.

CALVES: 403. One Prime at
108.00; Choice 89.00-103.00; Good
70.0065.00; Standard & Good 75-105
lbs. 56.0064.50; Utility 6065 lbs.
50.00-56.00.

Belknap Livestock
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday, February 15
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 104. Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter cows 50 cents to $l.OO
higher. Couple Good slaughter
steen 96.75-58.50, one Standard at
47.00, one Utility at 38.00. Few
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 40.7543.25, Cutter
& Boning Utility 35.5040.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 30.00-36.00,
Shells down to 22.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 400-700 lbs.
54.00-61.50. Heifers, Medium
Frame No. 1, 450-800 lbs. 45.00-
54.00.

FEEDER CATTLE. Medium
Frame #1 385690 lbs. feeder
heifers 47.50-55.00. Medium Frame
#1 300620 lbs. feeder bulls 50.00-
60.00.

CALVES: 148. Vealers Good &

Choice steady, Standard 4.00-6.00
higher, (few) Choice 91.00-110.00;
(few) Good 80.00-92.00; Standard
70.00-78.50; Standard & Good 90-120
lbs. 54.00-65.00 ; 6085 lbs. 45.00-
55.00.

CALVES 93. Few Good Vealers
75.0086.00, few Standard 58.00-
65.00, Standard & Good 90125 lbs.
54.0064.00. 65,85 lbs. 40.0055.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 78.00-102.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
90130 lbs. 75.00111.00, Beef Cross
Bulls & Heifers 70100 lbs. 59.00
66.00.

HOGS: 236. Barrows and gilts
2.50-3.00 lower. US No. 1-2 200-250
lbs. 47.00-48.00 one lot at 48.25; No.
1-3 200-255 lbs. 46.50-47.10; No. 2-3
240-270 lbs. 45.25-46.00; few No. 1-3
60-175 lbs. 44.0045.75; Sows US No.
1- 350-500 lbs. 40.0041.50; few No.
2- 380-600 lbs. 37.00-39.00. few
Boars 28.00-29.00.

Belleville Livestock
Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday, February 15
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 125. Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter cows uneven, mostly
steady to strong. Couple Good
slaughter steers 57.00-59.75. One
Choice slaughter heifer at 60.00,
one Good at 50.00. Breaking Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
39.1043.10, Couple 44.75, Cutter &

Boning Utility 37.0041.25, Canner
& Low Cutter 33.50-36.75, Shells
down to 30.00. Individual Yield
Grade §1 1625 lbs. slaughter bull at
58.00, one Yield Grade #2 1365 lbs.
at 43.85.

Chambersburg Auction
Chambersburg, Pa.

Thursday, February 16
Repord supplied by PDA

CATTLE: 360 Compared with
last Thursday’s market; SI. cows
uneven, mostly steady; .50 or
lower. SI. steers: couple Choice
64.50 & 65.00; (few) Good 59.00
60.50; few Good & High 56,75-59.85;
SI. heifers; couple Choice 59.00 &

63.75; couple Good 55.75 & 57.00. SI.
cows: Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial 40.5044.85, few 46.75;
Cutter & Boning Utility 39.0042.85,
few 43.85; Canner&L. Cutter3s.oo
39.00; Shells down to 32.00. SI.
bulls: Yield Grade No. 1 12001950

CALVES 173. One Choice Vealer
at 84.50, few Good 65.5080.00,
Standard & Good 75-105 lbs. 52.00-
58.00, Utility 6085 lbs. 40.00-50.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 60.00-113.00, mostly
85.00-110.00.

BUILT TO LAST FOR T
ALIFETIME _i . .
These heavily reinforced Cattle _ '5-1-

Guards are precast in one piece for a f A f \ C\ Ilifetime of maintenance free I I | I j 7 |
operation Supports heavy machinery \ I i J | L
and truck loads I I i i i I i
LENGTH 12ft or 16ft ' I ! ' ! /
WIDTH 7'l" —l—■——,

—L
DEPTH Ift 3"--5"
WEIGHT 16ft 9000 lbs 1 1 1

12ft -7000 lbs
STRENGTH 5000 PSI reinforced

Concrete CROSS SECTION

For More Information, Contact:

SSollenbergerSilos Carp.
A Nitterhause Company
Box N Chamborsburg, PA 17201 [7l7] 264-95 M
A Producer of Quality Concrete Products Since 1923

HOGS 281. Barrows & gilts |2-$3
lower. US NO. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 47.00-47.60, one Lot
47.85, No. 1-3 205-255 lbs. 45.50-
46.50, No. 1-3 160-190 lbs. 36.50-
44.00. Few US No. 1-3 340-540 lbs.
Sows 38.00-46.50. Boars 27.00-35.00.

Weekly Summary
Friday, February 17

Report supplied by PDA
Markets: 16.
CATTLE: 6645. Compared with

()8!(8 head last week, and 4485 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market; Slaughter stters
mostly 1.00-2.00 lower; SI. heifers
to 2.00 lower; SI. cows steady to
2.00 higher; SI. bullocks unevenly
steady; SI. bulls uneven. SI. steers:
High Choice & Prime No. 3-4,68.00-
71.75, few to 72.00; Choice NO. 2-4,
65.00-70.10; Good 58.00-65.00;
Standard 52.00-57.75. SI. heifers:
Choice 60.00-69.75; Good 53.00-
62.00, few to 65.00; Standard 47.50-
53.00. SI. cows: Breaking Utility &

Commercial 40.00-46.00, few to
46.50; Cutter & Boning Utility
37.00- Canner & L. Cutter
32.00- Shells down to 22.00 SI
Bullocks; Choice 59.75-64.75; Good
53.00- Standard 49.50-54.50.
SI. bulls: Yield Grade No. 1, 1000
2250 lbs. 49.00-54.50, few to 58.00;
Yield Grade No. 2, 900-1450 lbs.
42.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1 400-700 lbs.
51.00-65.00. Heifers Medium Frame
No. 1300-750 lbs. 45.0tW5.00.

CALVES: 3952. Compared with
4123 head last week and 3547 head a
year ago. Vealers steady to 5.00
higher, (few) Prime 108.00-115.00;
Choice 88.00-110.00; Good 75.00-
90.00; Standard & Good 110-130 lbs.
60.00-80.00 ; 90-110 lbs. 54.0044.00;
65-90 lbs. 45.00-55.00; Utility 50-100
lbs. 30.00-48.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 60.00-115.00, mostly 80-
107.00; Hoi. Heifers 90-130 lbs.
54.00-85.00,few to 93.00.

TRACTOR
Quality costs less during the

John Deere oil filter sale
CLIP THISCOUPON

ANDSAVEK)%
ON JOHNDEERE

TRACTOROIL FILTERS
Stop in and stock up soon-

sale ends March 15th
TRACTORS:
(1) JD4630, QuadRange & Duals,Sharp *19,500
(1) JD3O2ODsI. Pmsftffthift,

3 pt Dual
(X) JO 2840, Loaded(Super Sharp)
(I)White2-105w/RollGuard ....

(1) White 2-62 4WD w/Quick Tach

‘7,500
‘13,900
‘15,900

Loader and Cab, 800 Hours. Like New *16,750
(1) IH460 Gas N F TA, Power Steering *2,350
(1) Farmall H w/Cultivators
MF 30-B Industrial Dsl.

w/Loader3pt &PTO
JD430 wide front, 3 pt
Case VAC
JD 530 3 PtQsflSi,*-.
JD 2510 Gas, sharpQjJJSoverhaul
JD 2640, Hi-Lo dual remote
IH 300 Row CropWF T.A. fast hitch.

COMBINE! &PI KERS:

*950

*8,750
*2,350

*475
*3,100
*5,650

*12,500
*2,350

(1) JD662OLL Combine w/213 Flex
Head 800 hrs Price on Request

(1) IH 203 Combine. Gas w/10' Platform,
P U Reel, 2 Row Cornhead, Cab

(1) New Idea #325 Two Row Narrow
Picker w/Sheller, Heavy PTO

(1) Gleaner Model K w/10' Platform and
2 Row Corn Head, Cab

(1) JO 443 Corn head
(1) JD 443 Corn head, new

style

PLANTERS:

CO., INC.

*3,950

*4,350

*6,950
*3,450

FILTER PART NUMBER

QUANTITY PURCHASED

*6,750

CUSTOI lER NAME

ADDRESS

DATE

HARVESTER!

HAY MACHINES:
(1) John Deere 1209Mower Conditioner
(I)MF H l2 Baler w/Thrower,

Hydraulic Control
(1) IH 46T w/Thrower
Ml Rake
NH 27 Baler w/thrower, hydraulic aim

TILLAGE:
(1) Oliver 4-14" Trailer Plow, Hydraulic Lift
(1) JD F350 5-16" Auto Reset Plow Sharp
(1) IH 710 5-16” Auto Reset Plow Sharp
(1) John Deere AW 10' Disk
(1) John Deere 12' RW
(1) IH 10' Transport Disk
(1) JD #2lO 14' Level flrt.ngffiSS
MISCELLANEOUS:
Koehn Cab for IH 460-560
20 Bx3B T-rail duals
18 4x34 T-rail duals
14 9x26 T rail duals
20 8x34 direct axle, less rubber
JO 801 3 pt complete

GRAIN DRYERS:

JD 494 A, dry insect
JD 7000 8 R 30” planter, liq P O P monitor, no-till
JD7OOO 6RConsv Planter, dry
JD Planter, dry
IH 4004R Air Planter
JD 1240 Plateless Planter

(2) New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryers MUST
MOVE CALL FOR PRICE (Dealer Inquiries

Welcome)

COMING IN:
JD 4020 Tractor w/cab and air

side console
JO 660 rake w/wheel
JD 640 rake w/wheel
NH679 tandem axle spreader,

hyd endgate

(1) Used 350 BU Myer Morton
PTO Batch Dryer

IH 32 wheel carrier disk, sharp
JD high compression B. super

sharp

30 Evergreen Rd
Lebanon, PA

(717) 272-4641

HOGS: 7274. Compared with 7875
head last week and 6014 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts 1.00
2.50 lower. US No. 1-2 200-245 lbs.
47.00-49.60, few to 51.35; No. 1-3 200
250 lbs. 46.00-47.50, few to 49.50; No.
2-3 200-285 lbs. 44.0046.50; No. 1-3
140-190 lbs. 40.0045.00; Sows 2.00
3.00 lower. US No. 1-3 300-585 lbs.
38.0046.50; No. 2-3 300650 lbs.
32.0038.00. Boars 26.0038.00.

FEEDER PIGS 1055. Compared
with 1228 head last week and 799 a
year ago. Steady to 3.00 higher per
head. US No. 1-3 2035 lbs. 14.00
27.00 per head; No. 1-3 35-50 lbs.
22.0030.00; No. 1-3 5085 lbs. 34.50
46.50.

SHEEP: 786. Compared with 865
head last week and 529 head a year
ago. Wooled si. lambs unevenly
steady. High Choice & Prime 70115
lbs. Choice 70135 lbs.
57.0065.00; Good 60100 lbs. 45.00
57.00. SI. sheep: 14.0028.00, few to
32.00.

Q EVERGREEN B

FORAGE EQUIPMENT
(1) John Deere 3940 Harvester,

Hydro-electric Controls, 1,000 PTO
Used very little

(1) John Deere 34 w/One Row RC & Pickup
(1) Grove Forage Wagon w/Roo( & Gear..
(1) John Deere Three Row Row Crop

Attachment, New Belts *3,850
(3) Badger Self Unloading Wagons w/Tandem Gears

andRoofs (Sharp) ea. *3,500
(1) Kelly-Ryan Silage Dump

Container

*8,950
*1,550
*1,850

‘2,950

‘3,250

*1,350
*1,050

*575
*2,950

*450
*2,850
*2,850
*1,175

*875
*450

*4,275

’3,450

EVERGREEN
TRACTOR
CO. INC.
irgreen Road


